
SUNPAK@INFRAREDHEATERS

.pak!1

Sunpak Parts List

CD
',,-

Q

GAS SERV'CE

SHUTOFF VALVE ItJ

8LUE GREEN BLACK ORANGE WHITE

HIGH VOLTAGE
TO STARfER

~
--~

~, "-

"i[~ Optional Mounting Kit

';A5 ro
51AHfER

.Not shown

14

Item Part No. Description

1 22002 Assy. S Casing

2 32031 Door. S Casing Aear

3' 22003 Assy. S Aeflector

4' 70041 Aivet. ASD42-" x Yo

5 22004-, Assy, S25 Burner

22004-2 Assy. S34 Burner

6' 70037 Screw. 8-32 x 1>SPSS

7' 70036 Nut. 6-32 Hex 2n

6 90051-2 Module. AAM-3 24 volts

9 70035 Screw. 8-32 x 2Y, SPMS, Blk

10 22006 Assy, Ctrl Door (less plate)

'" 70021 Screw, #6 x',; WHSM

'2 22024 Assy, Pilot-Elect. 2SH76

'3' 50011 Gaske., P,lo'

'4' 6003' Tubing, Al 'ox '4" t.

15 60027 Elbow. "C' Tubing x "MPT

16 2202'-' Assy. Valve-Aegular S25 Nat

2202' -2 Assy, Valve-Aegular S34 Nat

22021-3 Assy, Valve-Aegular S25 LP--
22021-4 Assy, Valve-Aegular S34 LP

.7 60032 Locknut."
16 22009 Assy, S Casing Top

'9' 70026 Screw, #8 x 'I, SP-SS

20 220'0 Assy. Grill S

22 90056 Aegula.or, 5" WC Nat

90057 Aegulator, 10" WC. LP

23 90054 Valve, 25V-H91CG-'2--
24 90009-' Assy, Valve-N,pple

25 35001-44 Onloce. 25M-Nat

3500' -38 Onl,ce, 34M-Nat

35001-53 Onloce, 25M-LP--
3500'-50 Onloce. 34M-LP

31 32043 Bar. " x, Channel 21-5/16"L

32 70007 BOll, "-16 x I. Square Head---
33 70013 Washer, " Lock

_u
34 70059 Nut,-16 black zinc

35 '3204' Bracket. S Heater-
36 7006' SC<ew, '.-20 x '" black zinc

37 71023 Nut. ',-20

38 32042 Bracket,S Wall

39 70060 Bolt. '. x I' ."L lag blk Zinc


